
 2025 - 2026 Calendar
 

 

 6/14/2025 – 7/6/2025 June Break + Independence Day Break – No School 

OSLP Starts 7/7/2025 Monday Optional Summer Learning Program Begins 

 7/25/2025 Friday Optional Summer Learning Program Ends, Last Day Before Break 

 7/26/2025 — 8/12/2025 Summer Break – No School 

 8/13/2025 — 8/20/2025 Staff Training Week – All Staff Report, No Students 

1st Quarter 8/21/2025 Thursday School Year Begins, 1st Quarter Begins 

 9/1/2025 Monday Labor Day – No School 

 9/19/2025 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 10/10/2025 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 10/24/2025 Friday Progress Reports Sent Home 

2nd Quarter 10/27/2025 Monday 2nd Quarter Begins 

 10/31/2025 — 11/3/2025 Fall Break – No School 

 11/4/2025 Tuesday School Resumes 

 11/14/2025 Friday Collab. Day/Parent Conferences – No Students (Teach. & Admin Only) 

 11/26/2025 — 11/30/2025 Thanksgiving Break – No School 

 12/1/2025 Monday School Resumes 

 12/19/2025 Friday Last Day Before Christmas Break 

 12/20/2025 — 1/4/2026 Christmas Break – No School 

 1/5/2026 Monday Collaboration Day – No Students (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 1/6/2026 Tuesday School Resumes 

 1/9/2026 Friday Progress Reports Sent Home 

3rd Quarter 1/12/2026 Monday 3rd Quarter Begins 

 1/19/2026 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School 

 2/13/2026 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 2/16/2026 Monday Presidents’ Day – No School 

 3/13/2026 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 3/20/2026 Friday Progress Reports Sent Home 

4th Quarter 3/23/2026 Monday 4th Quarter Begins 

 4/2/2026 Thursday Last Day Before Easter Break 

 4/3/2026 — 4/12/2026 Easter Break – No School 

 4/13/2026 Monday Collaboration Day – No Students (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 4/14/2026 Tuesday School Resumes 

 5/8/2026 Friday Collab. Day/Parent Conferences – No Students (Teach. & Admin Only) 

 5/25/2026 Monday Memorial Day – No School 

 6/5/2026 Friday Collaboration Day – No Students (Teachers & Admin Only) 

 6/12/2026 Friday Progress Reports Sent Home, School Year Ends 

 6/13/2026 — 7/5/2026 June Break + Independence Day Break – No School 
 

 

 

Special Events: (1) 3/13/2026 Friday – Prom (ages 14+), (2) 6/4/2026 Thursday – Graduation/Schoolwide Party 


